## 1 12000040823

(Requestor's Name)					
dress)					
dress)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
☐ WAIT	MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
	dress)  dress)  //State/Zip/Phone  WAIT  siness Entity Nar  cument Number)  Certificates				

Office Use Only



800285798548

06/14/16--01061--029 \*\*77.50

TOTAL TANK OF STATE

316 Knoo1330 30 7

## L-

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations	<b>3</b>		
SURI	ECT:	PLACIDA, LP		
5050	Name of Surviving Party			
The e	nclosed Certificate of Merg	ger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please	e return all correspondence	concerning this matter to:		
	WILLIA	M G. MORRIS		
	Cont	act Person		
	LAW OFFICES OF	WILLIAM G. MORRIS, P.A.		
<del></del>	Firm	Company		
	247 N. COLLIER	BLVD., SUITE 202		
	,	Address		
	MARCO IS	SLAND, FL 34145		
	City, Sta	te and Zip Code		
	wgm@v	vgmorrislaw.com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report notification)		
For fu	urther information concerni	ng this matter, please call:		
	WILLIAM G. MORR	at ( 239 642-6020		
	Name of Contact Perso			
	Certified copy (optional)	\$30.00		
STREET ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRESS:		
		Amendment Section		
		Division of Corporations		
	n Building Executive Center Circle	P. O. Box 6327		
	nassee, FL 32301	Tallahassee, FL 32314		

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

PARTARY OF ST

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company (28) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

**<u>FIRST:</u>** The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each <u>merging</u> party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
PLACIDA, LLC	FLORIDA	Limited Liability Company
		····
SECOND: The exact name, form	n/entity type, and jurisdiction of the sur	viving party are as follows:
<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
PLACIDA, LP	DELAWARE	Limited Partnership

**THIRD:** The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the	boxes that a	apply to surviving	g entity: (if a	applicable)		
0	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.						
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.						
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.						
<b>a</b>	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:						
		7995	MAHOGANY S FL	RUN	LANE		
		NAPLE	3 FL	34113			
Note:	Iter the date this document is the late inserted in this blo document's effective date on the late on the late inserted in this blo document's effective date on the late of t	iled by the I	Florida Departme	nt of State:	<del>-</del>	rements, this date will not be listed	
	NTH: Signature(s) for Each	Party:	a: 1.a l h			Typed or Printed	
	of Entity/Organization: ACIDA, LLC		Signature(s):	(		Name of Individual:	
	ACIDA, LP			y Y	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	JOEL I BOBROW	
Corpor	rations:		an, Vice Chairma	•		or.)	
Florida Non-Fl	Il partnerships: Limited Partnerships: orida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	Signatu Signatu Signatu	re of a general pares of all general re of a general pare of a general pare of an authorize	rtner or autl partners rtner			